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Team 6: Swamp Menn. #1
True Book High High HDCP HDCP

ID # Name Phone Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg Game Sers Game Sers
75 Mease, Don (215)933-2198 159 41 11940 75 159.20 152 215 540 260 702
17 Longacre, Bill (215)529-0977 185 15 13891 75 185.21 190 235 634 250 688

280 Sadler, Will P. (484)560-5166 178 22 13904 78 178.26 173 236 637 259 701
319 Barreiros, Jeff (484)379-7065 162 38 12710 78 162.95 170 221 563 262 683
105 Mease, Cliff (215)538-1966 182 18 13115 72 182.15 174 246 623 265 701
166 Gehman, Wendell (215)892-8378 180 20 3256 18 180.89 173 251 570 278 651
221 Cooper, Don (___)___-____ 79 121 476 6 79.33 ___ 107 294 209 600
249 Schantz, Tom (___)___-____ 156 44 2348 15 156.53 ___ 234 568 255 631

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. HDCP Last Wk Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Total WON Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 5 832 929 811 2572 2995 3 3 1 3 1 929 2572 1070 2995
2 09/09/19 8 767 851 748 2366 3017 2 5 3 5 3 929 2572 1070 3017
3 09/16/19 2 902 862 798 2562 2988 1 6 6 6 6 929 2572 1070 3017
4 09/23/19 3 823 968 822 2613 3039 2 8 8 8 8 968 2613 1110 3039
5 09/30/19 4 924 924 883 2731 3190 4 12 8 12 8 968 2731 1110 3190
6 10/07/19 1 781 951 862 2594 3035 3 15 9 15 9 968 2731 1110 3190
7 10/14/19 7 791 948 905 2644 3085 2 17 11 17 11 968 2731 1110 3190
8 10/21/19 1 861 870 879 2610 3003 1 18 14 18 14 968 2731 1110 3190
9 10/28/19 5 815 788 959 2562 2949 1 19 17 19 17 968 2731 1110 3190

10 11/04/19 8 782 918 789 2489 2882 1 20 20 20 20 968 2731 1110 3190
11 11/11/19 2 805 852 934 2591 3002 2 22 22 22 22 968 2731 1110 3190
12 11/18/19 2 826 864 847 2537 2948 0 22 26 22 26 968 2731 1110 3190
13 11/25/19 3 884 909 983 2776 3190 4 26 26 26 26 983 2776 1121 3190
14 12/02/19 4 748 792 758 2298 2877 0 26 30 26 30 983 2776 1121 3190
15 12/09/19 7 907 830 909 2646 3006 1 27 33 27 33 983 2776 1121 3190
16 12/16/19 1 843 857 828 2528 2927 1 28 36 28 36 983 2776 1121 3190
17 12/23/19 7 857 828 828 2513 2894 0 28 40 28 40 983 2776 1121 3190

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 5 947 945 835 2727 3057 3 3 1 31 41 983 2776 1121 3190
19 01/06/20 8 866 915 927 2708 3137 3 6 2 34 42 983 2776 1121 3190
20 01/13/20 2 903 800 863 2566 2956 1 7 5 35 45 983 2776 1121 3190
21 01/20/20 3 889 891 883 2663 3047 4 11 5 39 45 983 2776 1121 3190
22 01/27/20 4 846 889 911 2646 3036 1 12 8 40 48 983 2776 1121 3190
23 02/03/20 1 811 778 908 2497 2884 1 13 11 41 51 983 2776 1121 3190
24 02/10/20 7 790 793 834 2417 2822 1 14 14 42 54 983 2776 1121 3190
25 02/17/20 1 806 854 822 2482 2944 1 15 17 43 57 983 2776 1121 3190
26 02/24/20 5 763 899 898 2560 2956 0½ 15½ 20½ 43½ 60½ 983 2776 1121 3190
27 03/02/20 8 719 862 833 2414 2816 0 15½ 24½ 43½ 64½ 983 2776 1121 3190
28 03/09/20 2 917 967 873 2757 3165 3 18½ 25½ 46½ 65½ 983 2776 1121 3190
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Donald L. Mease's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Swamp Menn. #1
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk152 48 130 155 126 411 555 411 3 137.00 - 0.00 = 137.00 155 411 203 555
2 09/09/19 bk152 48 165 162 149 476 620 887 6 147.83 - 137.00 = 10.83 165 476 213 620
3 09/16/19 bk152 48 165 147 118 430 574 1317 9 146.33 - 147.83 = -1.50 165 476 213 620
4 09/23/19 bk152 48 139 147 159 445 589 1762 12 146.83 - 146.33 = 0.50 165 476 213 620
5 09/30/19 bk146 54 196 167 177 540 702 2302 15 153.47 - 146.83 = 6.63 196 540 250 702
6 10/07/19 bk153 47 121 187 178 486 627 2788 18 154.89 - 153.47 = 1.42 196 540 250 702
7 10/14/19 bk154 46 151 159 170 480 618 3268 21 155.62 - 154.89 = 0.73 196 540 250 702
8 10/21/19 bk155 45 135 165 158 458 593 3726 24 155.25 - 155.62 = -0.37 196 540 250 702
9 10/28/19 bk155 45 137 127 169 433 568 4159 27 154.04 - 155.25 = -1.21 196 540 250 702

10 11/04/19 bk154 46 144 168 157 469 607 4628 30 154.27 - 154.04 = 0.23 196 540 250 702
11 11/11/19 bk154 46 173 169 160 502 640 5130 33 155.45 - 154.27 = 1.19 196 540 250 702
12 11/18/19 bk155 45 137 215 165 517 652 5647 36 156.86 - 155.45 = 1.41 215 540 260 702
13 11/25/19 bk156 44 170 150 210 530 662 6177 39 158.38 - 156.86 = 1.52 215 540 260 702
14 12/02/19 bk158 0 0 0 6177 39 158.38 - 158.38 = 0.00 215 540 260 702
15 12/09/19 bk158 42 129 137 166 432 558 6609 42 157.36 - 158.38 = -1.03 215 540 260 702
16 12/16/19 bk157 43 195 156 149 500 629 7109 45 157.98 - 157.36 = 0.62 215 540 260 702
17 12/23/19 bk157 0 0 0 7109 45 157.98 - 157.98 = 0.00 215 540 260 702

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 bk157 0 0 0 7109 45 157.98 - 157.98 = 0.00 215 540 260 702
19 01/06/20 bk157 43 182 157 188 527 656 7636 48 159.08 - 157.98 = 1.11 215 540 260 702
20 01/13/20 bk159 41 143 192 149 484 607 8120 51 159.22 - 159.08 = 0.13 215 540 260 702
21 01/20/20 bk159 41 182 177 180 539 662 8659 54 160.35 - 159.22 = 1.14 215 540 260 702
22 01/27/20 bk160 40 131 154 171 456 576 9115 57 159.91 - 160.35 = -0.44 215 540 260 702
23 02/03/20 bk159 41 153 129 155 437 560 9552 60 159.20 - 159.91 = -0.71 215 540 260 702
24 02/10/20 bk159 41 143 166 155 464 587 10016 63 158.98 - 159.20 = -0.22 215 540 260 702
25 02/17/20 bk158 42 128 157 140 425 551 10441 66 158.20 - 158.98 = -0.79 215 540 260 702
26 02/24/20 bk158 42 154 203 168 525 651 10966 69 158.93 - 158.20 = 0.73 215 540 260 702
27 03/02/20 bk158 42 158 192 137 487 613 11453 72 159.07 - 158.93 = 0.14 215 540 260 702
28 03/09/20 bk159 41 155 169 163 487 610 11940 75 159.20 - 159.07 = 0.13 215 540 260 702

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
2 22 36 12 3

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
25

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
152.64 164.28 160.68

High game of 215  on week 12 High series of 540  on week 5 High average of 160.35  after bowling week 21
Low game of 118  on week 3 Low series of 411  on week 1 Low average of 137.00  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 196  on week 5 Game #2: 215  on week 12 Game #3: 210  on week 13
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Bill Longacre's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Swamp Menn. #1
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk190 10 184 200 173 557 587 557 3 185.67 - 0.00 = 185.67 200 557 210 587
2 09/09/19 bk190 10 182 183 165 530 560 1087 6 181.17 - 185.67 = -4.50 200 557 210 587
3 09/16/19 bk190 10 225 180 180 585 615 1672 9 185.78 - 181.17 = 4.61 225 585 235 615
4 09/23/19 bk190 10 167 205 169 541 571 2213 12 184.42 - 185.78 = -1.36 225 585 235 615
5 09/30/19 184 16 201 166 127 494 542 2707 15 180.47 - 184.42 = -3.95 225 585 235 615
6 10/07/19 180 20 163 177 182 522 582 3229 18 179.39 - 180.47 = -1.08 225 585 235 615
7 10/14/19 179 0 0 0 3229 18 179.39 - 179.39 = 0.00 225 585 235 615
8 10/21/19 179 21 192 210 175 577 640 3806 21 181.24 - 179.39 = 1.85 225 585 235 640
9 10/28/19 181 19 154 167 184 505 562 4311 24 179.63 - 181.24 = -1.61 225 585 235 640

10 11/04/19 179 21 150 223 170 543 606 4854 27 179.78 - 179.63 = 0.15 225 585 244 640
11 11/11/19 179 21 191 190 194 575 638 5429 30 180.97 - 179.78 = 1.19 225 585 244 640
12 11/18/19 180 20 203 195 188 586 646 6015 33 182.27 - 180.97 = 1.31 225 586 244 646
13 11/25/19 182 18 183 219 232 634 688 6649 36 184.69 - 182.27 = 2.42 232 634 250 688
14 12/02/19 184 16 185 190 195 570 618 7219 39 185.10 - 184.69 = 0.41 232 634 250 688
15 12/09/19 185 15 194 190 210 594 639 7813 42 186.02 - 185.10 = 0.92 232 634 250 688
16 12/16/19 186 14 215 179 170 564 606 8377 45 186.16 - 186.02 = 0.13 232 634 250 688
17 12/23/19 186 0 0 0 8377 45 186.16 - 186.16 = 0.00 232 634 250 688

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 186 14 216 235 172 623 665 9000 48 187.50 - 186.16 = 1.34 235 634 250 688
19 01/06/20 187 0 0 0 9000 48 187.50 - 187.50 = 0.00 235 634 250 688
20 01/13/20 187 13 182 167 188 537 576 9537 51 187.00 - 187.50 = -0.50 235 634 250 688
21 01/20/20 187 13 210 190 207 607 646 10144 54 187.85 - 187.00 = 0.85 235 634 250 688
22 01/27/20 187 13 183 166 188 537 576 10681 57 187.39 - 187.85 = -0.47 235 634 250 688
23 02/03/20 187 13 180 151 186 517 556 11198 60 186.63 - 187.39 = -0.75 235 634 250 688
24 02/10/20 186 14 183 198 212 593 635 11791 63 187.16 - 186.63 = 0.53 235 634 250 688
25 02/17/20 187 13 150 171 185 506 545 12297 66 186.32 - 187.16 = -0.84 235 634 250 688
26 02/24/20 186 14 138 223 181 542 584 12839 69 186.07 - 186.32 = -0.25 235 634 250 688
27 03/02/20 186 14 118 175 197 490 532 13329 72 185.13 - 186.07 = -0.95 235 634 250 688
28 03/09/20 185 15 166 215 181 562 607 13891 75 185.21 - 185.13 = 0.09 235 634 250 688

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
1 2 18 36 15 3

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
22 3

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
180.60 190.60 184.44

High game of 235  on week 18 High series of 634  on week 13 High average of 187.85  after bowling week 21
Low game of 118  on week 27 Low series of 490  on week 27 Low average of 179.39  after bowling week 6

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 225  on week 3 Game #2: 235  on week 18 Game #3: 232  on week 13
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Will P. Sadler's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Swamp Menn. #1
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk173 27 162 221 175 558 639 558 3 186.00 - 0.00 = 186.00 221 558 248 639
2 09/09/19 bk173 27 175 232 213 620 701 1178 6 196.33 - 186.00 = 10.33 232 620 259 701
3 09/16/19 bk173 27 172 173 172 517 598 1695 9 188.33 - 196.33 = -8.00 232 620 259 701
4 09/23/19 bk173 27 183 204 209 596 677 2291 12 190.92 - 188.33 = 2.58 232 620 259 701
5 09/30/19 190 10 173 180 224 577 607 2868 15 191.20 - 190.92 = 0.28 232 620 259 701
6 10/07/19 191 9 196 190 190 576 603 3444 18 191.33 - 191.20 = 0.13 232 620 259 701
7 10/14/19 191 9 194 196 169 559 586 4003 21 190.62 - 191.33 = -0.71 232 620 259 701
8 10/21/19 190 10 231 196 210 637 667 4640 24 193.33 - 190.62 = 2.71 232 637 259 701
9 10/28/19 193 7 154 172 214 540 561 5180 27 191.85 - 193.33 = -1.48 232 637 259 701

10 11/04/19 191 9 150 199 154 503 530 5683 30 189.43 - 191.85 = -2.42 232 637 259 701
11 11/11/19 189 11 125 136 158 419 452 6102 33 184.91 - 189.43 = -4.52 232 637 259 701
12 11/18/19 184 16 148 164 146 458 506 6560 36 182.22 - 184.91 = -2.69 232 637 259 701
13 11/25/19 182 18 191 204 160 555 609 7115 39 182.44 - 182.22 = 0.21 232 637 259 701
14 12/02/19 182 18 140 180 149 469 523 7584 42 180.57 - 182.44 = -1.86 232 637 259 701
15 12/09/19 180 20 207 166 199 572 632 8156 45 181.24 - 180.57 = 0.67 232 637 259 701
16 12/16/19 181 19 128 203 158 489 546 8645 48 180.10 - 181.24 = -1.14 232 637 259 701
17 12/23/19 180 20 187 143 180 510 570 9155 51 179.51 - 180.10 = -0.59 232 637 259 701

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 179 21 181 181 181 543 606 9698 54 179.59 - 179.51 = 0.08 232 637 259 701
19 01/06/20 179 21 192 236 187 615 678 10313 57 180.93 - 179.59 = 1.34 236 637 259 701
20 01/13/20 180 20 182 147 136 465 525 10778 60 179.63 - 180.93 = -1.30 236 637 259 701
21 01/20/20 179 0 0 0 10778 60 179.63 - 179.63 = 0.00 236 637 259 701
22 01/27/20 179 21 210 170 210 590 653 11368 63 180.44 - 179.63 = 0.81 236 637 259 701
23 02/03/20 180 20 156 168 197 521 581 11889 66 180.14 - 180.44 = -0.31 236 637 259 701
24 02/10/20 180 20 153 164 171 488 548 12377 69 179.38 - 180.14 = -0.76 236 637 259 701
25 02/17/20 179 0 0 0 12377 69 179.38 - 179.38 = 0.00 236 637 259 701
26 02/24/20 179 21 157 145 196 498 561 12875 72 178.82 - 179.38 = -0.56 236 637 259 701
27 03/02/20 178 22 149 129 137 415 481 13290 75 177.20 - 178.82 = -1.62 236 637 259 701
28 03/09/20 177 23 222 233 159 614 683 13904 78 178.26 - 177.20 = 1.06 236 637 259 701

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
14 23 24 13 4

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
22 4

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
173.77 182.00 179.00

High game of 236  on week 19 High series of 637  on week 8 High average of 196.33  after bowling week 2
Low game of 125  on week 11 Low series of 415  on week 27 Low average of 177.20  after bowling week 27

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 231  on week 8 Game #2: 236  on week 19 Game #3: 224  on week 5
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Jeffrey Barreiros's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Swamp Menn. #1
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk170 30 158 160 152 470 560 470 3 156.67 - 0.00 = 156.67 160 470 190 560
2 09/09/19 bk170 30 154 167 125 446 536 916 6 152.67 - 156.67 = -4.00 167 470 197 560
3 09/16/19 bk170 30 134 136 191 461 551 1377 9 153.00 - 152.67 = 0.33 191 470 221 560
4 09/23/19 bk170 30 162 161 138 461 551 1838 12 153.17 - 153.00 = 0.17 191 470 221 560
5 09/30/19 153 47 176 190 131 497 638 2335 15 155.67 - 153.17 = 2.50 191 497 237 638
6 10/07/19 155 45 134 193 144 471 606 2806 18 155.89 - 155.67 = 0.22 193 497 238 638
7 10/14/19 155 45 136 182 203 521 656 3327 21 158.43 - 155.89 = 2.54 203 521 248 656
8 10/21/19 158 42 a143 a143 a143 429 555 3327 21 158.43 - 158.43 = 0.00 203 521 248 656
9 10/28/19 158 42 178 174 165 517 643 3844 24 160.17 - 158.43 = 1.74 203 521 248 656

10 11/04/19 160 40 170 181 139 490 610 4334 27 160.52 - 160.17 = 0.35 203 521 248 656
11 11/11/19 160 40 160 137 176 473 593 4807 30 160.23 - 160.52 = -0.29 203 521 248 656
12 11/18/19 160 40 170 139 157 466 586 5273 33 159.79 - 160.23 = -0.45 203 521 248 656
13 11/25/19 159 41 129 140 186 455 578 5728 36 159.11 - 159.79 = -0.68 203 521 248 656
14 12/02/19 159 41 180 163 189 532 655 6260 39 160.51 - 159.11 = 1.40 203 532 248 656
15 12/09/19 160 0 0 0 6260 39 160.51 - 160.51 = 0.00 203 532 248 656
16 12/16/19 160 40 140 128 136 404 524 6664 42 158.67 - 160.51 = -1.85 203 532 248 656
17 12/23/19 158 42 137 170 136 443 569 7107 45 157.93 - 158.67 = -0.73 203 532 248 656

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 157 43 159 211 173 543 672 7650 48 159.38 - 157.93 = 1.44 211 543 254 672
19 01/06/20 159 41 172 166 221 559 682 8209 51 160.96 - 159.38 = 1.59 221 559 262 682
20 01/13/20 160 40 175 132 219 526 646 8735 54 161.76 - 160.96 = 0.80 221 559 262 682
21 01/20/20 161 39 146 186 145 477 594 9212 57 161.61 - 161.76 = -0.15 221 559 262 682
22 01/27/20 161 39 170 178 162 510 627 9722 60 162.03 - 161.61 = 0.42 221 559 262 682
23 02/03/20 162 38 147 161 170 478 592 10200 63 161.90 - 162.03 = -0.13 221 559 262 682
24 02/10/20 161 39 167 126 127 420 537 10620 66 160.91 - 161.90 = -1.00 221 559 262 682
25 02/17/20 160 40 192 183 188 563 683 11183 69 162.07 - 160.91 = 1.16 221 563 262 683
26 02/24/20 162 38 159 150 186 495 609 11678 72 162.19 - 162.07 = 0.12 221 563 262 683
27 03/02/20 162 38 127 193 177 497 611 12175 75 162.33 - 162.19 = 0.14 221 563 262 683
28 03/09/20 162 38 170 190 175 535 649 12710 78 162.95 - 162.33 = 0.62 221 563 262 683

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
25 27 22 4

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
26

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
157.77 165.27 165.81

High game of 221  on week 19 High series of 563  on week 25 High average of 162.95  after bowling week 28
Low game of 125  on week 2 Low series of 404  on week 16 Low average of 152.67  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 192  on week 25 Game #2: 211  on week 18 Game #3: 221  on week 19
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Clifford E. Mease's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Swamp Menn. #1
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk174 26 198 193 185 576 654 576 3 192.00 - 0.00 = 192.00 198 576 224 654
2 09/09/19 bk174 0 0 0 576 3 192.00 - 192.00 = 0.00 198 576 224 654
3 09/16/19 bk174 0 0 0 576 3 192.00 - 192.00 = 0.00 198 576 224 654
4 09/23/19 bk174 0 0 0 576 3 192.00 - 192.00 = 0.00 198 576 224 654
5 09/30/19 bk174 26 178 221 224 623 701 1199 6 199.83 - 192.00 = 7.83 224 623 250 701
6 10/07/19 bk174 26 167 204 168 539 617 1738 9 193.11 - 199.83 = -6.72 224 623 250 701
7 10/14/19 bk174 26 148 177 191 516 594 2254 12 187.83 - 193.11 = -5.28 224 623 250 701
8 10/21/19 bk187 13 160 156 193 509 548 2763 15 184.20 - 187.83 = -3.63 224 623 250 701
9 10/28/19 bk184 16 192 148 227 567 615 3330 18 185.00 - 184.20 = 0.80 227 623 250 701

10 11/04/19 bk185 15 168 147 169 484 529 3814 21 181.62 - 185.00 = -3.38 227 623 250 701
11 11/11/19 bk181 19 156 220 246 622 679 4436 24 184.83 - 181.62 = 3.21 246 623 265 701
12 11/18/19 bk184 16 168 151 191 510 558 4946 27 183.19 - 184.83 = -1.65 246 623 265 701
13 11/25/19 bk183 17 211 196 195 602 653 5548 30 184.93 - 183.19 = 1.75 246 623 265 701
14 12/02/19 bk184 16 175 204 166 545 593 6093 33 184.64 - 184.93 = -0.30 246 623 265 701
15 12/09/19 bk184 16 181 163 157 501 549 6594 36 183.17 - 184.64 = -1.47 246 623 265 701
16 12/16/19 bk183 17 165 191 215 571 622 7165 39 183.72 - 183.17 = 0.55 246 623 265 701
17 12/23/19 bk183 17 206 197 204 607 658 7772 42 185.05 - 183.72 = 1.33 246 623 265 701

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 bk185 15 204 150 150 504 549 8276 45 183.91 - 185.05 = -1.14 246 623 265 701
19 01/06/20 bk183 17 171 198 188 557 608 8833 48 184.02 - 183.91 = 0.11 246 623 265 701
20 01/13/20 bk184 16 221 162 171 554 602 9387 51 184.06 - 184.02 = 0.04 246 623 265 701
21 01/20/20 bk184 16 188 140 173 501 549 9888 54 183.11 - 184.06 = -0.95 246 623 265 701
22 01/27/20 bk183 17 152 221 180 553 604 10441 57 183.18 - 183.11 = 0.06 246 623 265 701
23 02/03/20 bk183 17 175 169 200 544 595 10985 60 183.08 - 183.18 = -0.09 246 623 265 701
24 02/10/20 bk183 0 0 0 10985 60 183.08 - 183.08 = 0.00 246 623 265 701
25 02/17/20 bk183 17 192 191 163 546 597 11531 63 183.03 - 183.08 = -0.05 246 623 265 701
26 02/24/20 bk183 17 155 178 167 500 551 12031 66 182.29 - 183.03 = -0.74 246 623 265 701
27 03/02/20 bk182 18 167 173 185 525 579 12556 69 181.97 - 182.29 = -0.32 246 623 265 701
28 03/09/20 bk181 19 204 160 195 559 616 13115 72 182.15 - 181.97 = 0.18 246 623 265 701

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
4 27 25 14 2

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
20 4

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
179.25 179.58 187.63

High game of 246  on week 11 High series of 623  on week 5 High average of 199.83  after bowling week 5
Low game of 140  on week 21 Low series of 484  on week 10 Low average of 181.62  after bowling week 10

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 221  on week 20 Game #2: 221  on week 5 Game #3: 246  on week 11
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E.D. Church Bowling League 2019-207/29/2020 Page 1

Wendell Gehman's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Swamp Menn. #1
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/09/19 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/16/19 bk173 27 206 226 137 569 650 569 3 189.67 - 0.00 = 189.67 226 569 253 650
4 09/23/19 bk173 27 172 251 147 570 651 1139 6 189.83 - 189.67 = 0.17 251 570 278 651
5 09/30/19 bk173 0 0 0 1139 6 189.83 - 189.83 = 0.00 251 570 278 651
6 10/07/19 bk173 0 0 0 1139 6 189.83 - 189.83 = 0.00 251 570 278 651
7 10/14/19 bk173 0 0 0 1139 6 189.83 - 189.83 = 0.00 251 570 278 651
8 10/21/19 bk173 0 0 0 1139 6 189.83 - 189.83 = 0.00 251 570 278 651
9 10/28/19 bk173 0 0 0 1139 6 189.83 - 189.83 = 0.00 251 570 278 651

10 11/04/19 bk173 0 0 0 1139 6 189.83 - 189.83 = 0.00 251 570 278 651
11 11/11/19 bk173 0 0 0 1139 6 189.83 - 189.83 = 0.00 251 570 278 651
12 11/18/19 bk173 0 0 0 1139 6 189.83 - 189.83 = 0.00 251 570 278 651
